
Model: SD-CBC

Beam Clamps are designed to clamp hanger rod to the beam’s 
top flange or bar joist. Universal open U design allowas for 
adjustments and permissible to use in an inverted position on 
the bottim flange of the beam also.
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NOTE: Refer to UL/FM certificates for more details.

Available Size

Material

Standards

Application

Coating Finish

Approvals/Listings

 ⅜” - ½”

Ductile Iron, Malleable Iron

ASTM B633

Water, HVAC & Fire-Fighting

Electro-Galvanized as per ASTM B633 Standards

Manufacturers Standardization Society ANSI/MSS SP-69 (Type 19 & 23)
Federal Specification WW-H-171E (Type 23) & A-A-1192A (Type 19 & 23)
UL Listed & FM Approved

Product Specifications:

Beam Clamp



Dimensions

Models

Inch (mm)

Max. Pipe
Size

Inch

Max. Load

Kg
A

mm
B

mm
C

mm
D

mm
E

 ⅜ (10)

 ½ (12)

21.00

25.00

40.00

42.50

49.0

52.0

42.00

49.00

4

8

250

750

SD-CBC/CBCA 110

SD-CBC/CBCA 115

NOTE: Refer to UL/FM certificates for more details.
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Product Dimensions:

Beam Clamp

C

¾”

B

D

E

A

Note:
• Measurements are subject to 5% tolerance.
• Other Sizes available on request.
• Hot Dipped Galvanized can be supplied upon request.



Example: SD-CBC-1-12

• SD-CBC is the part number
• (1) Electro-Galvanized Coating
• (12) Size
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Miscellaneous Data:

1. Ordering Information

Beam Clamp

For further information on any aspect of the SHIELD Pipe Supports please contact below:
 

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Dubai, UAE
P.O Box: 61199

Tel.: +971 4 881 2070
Fax: +971 4 881 2198

Email: shieldme@shielglobal.com

MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA

Unit 3, Endeavor Drive, Basildon-Essex,
SS3 14WF

Tel.: +44 1708 377731
Fax: +44 1708347637

Email: shielduk@shielglobal.com

UNITED KINGDOM

2. Contact Information


